

NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH MISSION:

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION District Programme Management Support Unit Near Govt. School of Nursing, Court Road, Hosdurg, Kanhangad(PO), Kasaragod-Phone No.0467-2209466 E-mail : dpmksd@gmail.com

CAREER NOTIFICATION

ONLINE Applications are invited for the posts mentioned below in State/District Health and Family Welfare Society, National Rural Health Mission

Sub : Implementation of Block Public Health Units and its operation in kasaragod -Recruitment of Data Manager and Entomologist-reg

Ref: 1.No NHM/232/SNO-PROJ/2024/SPMSU Dated 27/07/2024 and 28/07/2024.

2.Minutes of the meeting with DPMs conducted on 07/08/2024 regarding implementation of the Block Public Health Units.

Application invited for the posts noted below to National Health Mission (NHM) under District Health & Family Welfare Society, Arogyakeralam, Kasaragod on contract basis to Block Public Health Units.

SI No	Name Of Post	Qualification and Experience	Age limit	Salary	Vacancy
1	Entomologist	MSc Zoology with Entomology as one of the subjects Minimum 2 year experience in Vector Borne Disease Control		30000/-	1
			40 years as on		
2	Data Manager (Block Public Health Units)	given to those who have worked in health or social sector, should have basic knowledge of computer and MS Office or Graduate with Post graduate Public Health Degree with		24,000/-	1

	demonstrated experience in Public		
	Health Data Management and		
	certifications in Data Management		
	Platforms (SPSS,Stata,R etc)		

General Terms & Conditions

1. Selection will be based on qualification, experience and performance in the Written test/ interview.

2. The successful candidates will be appointed on a contract /daily wage basis.

3. The selected candidates will be governed by the rules and regulations of NHM in force from time to time.

4. Application should be submitted before 15/02/2025 5pm through the Google Form Link given

: https://forms.gle/f5Aorqku3verbE9f7

6. Rank list of candidate will be published in Arogyakeralam website : arogyakeralam.gov.in

7. The District Health & Family Welfare Society reserves the right to cancel/alter/modify this notification, if needed, so arises without further notice and without assigning any reason thereof.

8. The District Health & Family Welfare Society reserves the right to cancel the candidate from the

selection list at any stage of posting in the absence of relevant certificates or records.

Dated:04.02.2025

Dr.Sachin Selv

District Program Manager

The document is digitally approved. Hence signature is not needed.